
Banka OTP

No City/Branch Name Position Email address Mobile number

1  Bilisht Tedi Nuholli Branch Manager tedi.nuholli@otpbank.al 689098672

2 Fier Ernest Bozo Crm Business ernest.bozo@otpbank.al 682017834

3 Berat Ormin Gjika Branch Manager ormin.gjika@otpbank.al 684097970

4 Berat Erajla Elezi Deputy Branch Manager erajla.elezi@otpbank.al 688035244

5 KORCA JORGJI MIHALLARI BM jorgji.mihallari@otpbank.al 689020916

6 KORCA EVA PALKO CRM BUSINESS eva.palko@otpbank.al 684044194

7 DIVJAKE GRANIT ISMAILI DREJTOR DEGE Granit.ismaili@otpbank.al 684037053

8 Lushnje Klodian Mahilaj Drejtor Dege klodian.mahilaj@otpbank.al 689098677

9 Lushnje Oltion Cuko CRM Senior oltioncuko@otpbank.al 684067050

10 Elbasan Eleonora Hoxha CRM Senior eleonora.hoxha@otpbank.al 684091413

11 Elbasan Anjeza Grykshi CRM Bussines anjeza.grykshi@otpbank.al 686054054

12 Elbasan Klotilda Veliu Drejtore Dege klotilda.veliu@otpbank.al 682077145

13 Rreshen Albana Filopati  branch   manager  Albana.Kacorri@otpbank.al 682081505

14 Rreshen Kujtim Lleshaj As /branch manager Kujtim.Lleshaj@otpbank.al 682081507

15 Lezhe Nikolin Sata Drejtor Dege Nikolin.Sata@otpbank.al 682063758

16 Lezhe Enkela Pretashi As/Drejtor Dege enkela.prekashi@otpbank.al 684089979

17 Sarande Thoma Vogli Drejtor Dege thoma.vogli@otpbank.al 682061160

18 Sarande Ledjon Tusha CRM Senior Ledjon.Tusha@otpbank.al 684097880

19 Bilisht Tedi Nuholli DREJTOR DEGE tedi.nuholli@otpbank.al 689098672
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